WEDNESDAY, 30.10.2024.
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11:3011253 THLC |[MARALEINA LAMPHUN 15.0(7.00|1.15]125.0|1.43165.0|1.95]12.70|1.40|1.97|1.97|18.0 17.0|3.50 | 22.0|1.25|2.35|2.10 | 2.30|6.00 | 1.18
11:30| 8734 |AFCC |TAIN.CITY YOUNG EL. 1.13]8.00|13.0]1.35|19.0|1.80|65.012.90|1.30 | 1.70|1.80[1.35|1.15]1.22|2.10| 3.25|19.0[1.92 | 2.05| 1.13 | 4.90
12:00111254THLC |KASETSART BANGK.UTD 3.25|3.35|2.1015.203.30]9.00 | 6.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 {4.10]2.05|8.00|1.82 | 5.70 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.70 | 1.92
12:0011255 THLC |S.SAKHON UTH.THANI 8.00|5.30|1.30]|14.0|1.75]38.0|2.35|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|9.50 | 10.0|2.95|16.0|1.40 | 2.90|1.80 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.27
12:00|/ 4801 |JPN 1 |YOKOH.M. URAWA 2.35/3.50]2.903.70 | 4.60]7.00|9.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]3.05|2.65|1.75|5.00|1.85|6.75]|1.48|1.70| 1.85 | 2.15
12:00/ 5368 |TUR C |SILIVRIS. KAYSERIS. 30.0]13.0]1.03 4.7011.15|1.40
12:00| 5941 |AZE C |QARAD.L. KARVAN 4.10/3.80|1.75(5.80|2.55]10.5|4.20]3.20 | 1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85]4.70 | 4.50 | 1.95 | 8.00 | 1.50 | 3.80 | 1.37 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 1.40
12:30| 4724 |SKO 2 |SEOUL E. SEONGNAM 1.45/4.20|6.50[2.05]|11.0]3.00|22.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.92|1.60]1.55|3.40|2.55|13.01.65| 1.98 | 1.42|3.90
12:30|4725|SKO 2 |[SUWON ASAN CH. 2.2013.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]7.00/9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 3.00|2.00 | 6.75]2.25 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.15
12:30| 4726 |SKO 2 |ANSAN G. GJEONGNAM 3.40]3.35|2.05|5.40|3.30]9.50|5.90|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]5.00 | 4.30|2.20|9.00|1.85|5.70]|1.70|2.10 | 2.85 | 1.97
12:30| 5369 |TUR C |FATSA KARAMAN 3.60|3.30|2.00]5.60|3.20]11.0|6.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.90 | 5.00 | 2.35|9.50|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.30 | 2.10
12:30| 5370 |TUR C |BELED.D. TIRE 2021 1.75]3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00]5.10 | 13.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]|2.95|2.20]1.77 | 5.50|2.60 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.99
12:30| 5371 |TUR C |[ERGENE SEBAT 5.60|3.45/1.63|10.02.55]18.04.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]8.50 | 7.75|2.80 | 12.0|1.72 | 5.30 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 5.20 | 1.87
12:30/ 5372 |TUR C |ANKARA D. ERCIYES 1.75|3.50 | 4.50|2.75|7.00|4.80 | 13.0]1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.65|2.10|1.75|4.90|2.50 | 11.0|1.82 | 2.25]1.72 | 3.50
12:30/ 5373 |TUR C |ALIAGA ANAD. U. 1.85(3.30|4.20]3.00|7.00|5.70 | 15.011.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.403.60 | 2.45|1.87 | 6.00|2.75| 10.5|2.20 | 2.85|2.15 | 4.40
12:30| 5374 |TUR C |KIRIKKALE MALATYAS. 2.00|3.40|3.50]3.15|5.10]5.70|9.502.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.90 | 2.35|1.75|5.30|2.10 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.70
12:30| 5375 |TUR C |OSMANIYE. SERIK B. 1.90(3.45|3.80/2.95|5.605.30|10.5/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.85|2.25]|1.75|4.902.25|9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.82 | 2.90
12:30/5376 |TUR C |KARACABEY |AMASYA 1.60[3.70 | 5.40]2.40|8.00|3.80|16.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.30 | 1.82] 1.65|4.10|2.55|12.0|1.75|2.15] 1.60 | 3.80
12:30| 56377 |TUR C |KUSADAS. KARAKOPRU 6.00 | 4.00|1.509.50 | 2.2020.0 | 3.35[2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]7.75 |7.50|2.75| 12.0| 1.60 | 3.60 | 1.75| 2.15| 3.99 | 1.50
12:30| 5378 |TUR C |KUCUKC. ERBAASPOR 2.70|3.202.50|4.40 | 4.108.50 | 8.00|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45[2.05|7.00]2.00 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.35
12:30| 5379 |TUR C |BELED.K. KEPEZ BE. 3.3013.20|2.15|5.50 | 3.50]10.0 | 6.75| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00]1.95 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.35
12:30/ 5380 |TUR C |KARSIYAKA VIRANSEH. 1.50(3.80|6.50]2.30|11.0|3.50|23.011.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|2.55|1.87|1.62|4.10|3.05|18.0|2.10 | 2.55|1.65 | 5.40
13:00111065BUR 1 |DEIRA AMASIPIRI 2.60|3.60 | 2.30 1.67 | 1.95
13:0011256/THLC [CHAINAT NAKHON R. 4.00|3.45|1.85|6.00|2.85|11.0|5.10|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.70 | 5.202.35|9.50 1.75|4.90 | 1.75|2.10 | 3.15 | 1.77
13:0011257|THLC |M.TRANG MUANG T. 13.06.50{1.18123.0|1.50|65.0/2.00|2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|16.0 | 15.0] 3.35 | 22.0| 1.30 | 2.40 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 5.50 | 1.20
13:00| 8678 |ptm23 |LEIX.M23 VIZEL.M23 2.75]3.30|2.40|4.603.80]8.00|7.25[1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.20 | 3.45|1.92 | 6.50]1.87 | 6.25]1.60 | 1.95]2.35 | 2.10
13:3011258 THLC |LAMPANG BUR.UTD. 3.2013.30|2.15|5.20 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|5.00 | 4.20|2.10|7.75]1.87 | 5.90 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.75 | 1.97
13:3011259 THLC |[S.PRAK.C. NAKHON P. 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.20]6.00 | 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.60 1.82 | 5.90|2.00 | 7.25] 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.65
13:30/2852 |HUNC |GODOLLO DOROGI 4.10]3.50|1.8216.25|2.80|10.5|4.80|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]5.20 | 5.00]2.20 | 9.00| 1.67 |4.40|1.65|1.97 |2.85| 1.67
13:30|/2853 |[HUNC |[MOSONMAG. (GYOR 9.50|5.201.28|17.0|1.77]50.0|2.35|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35| 14.0 | 13.0]3.35|19.0| 1.40 | 3.05]2.00 | 2.25|5.70 | 1.35
13:30| 2854 |HUNC |SZENTLOR. ZALAEGER. 3.50]3.35]/2.00/5.60|3.15]10.0 | 5.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]5.60 | 4.70|2.35|9.00]1.87 | 5.70 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
13:30/2855 |HUNC |BVSC UJPEST 6.50]3.701.52]11.0]2.35]27.0/3.60|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]10.5|9.50|3.10 | 18.0| 1.67 |4.40]2.15]|2.65|5.90 | 1.72
13:30| 5381 |TUR C |KAFKAS HATAYSPOR 20.09.50|1.0833.0|1.30]65.0/1.70|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 27.0 | 23.0| 4.20 | 23.0| 1.25|2.15]2.55|2.70 | 8.00 | 1.13
14:00/11051|ptm23 |S.CL.M23 E.AM.M23 2.15]3.30|3.20|3.50|5.206.50 | 9.50| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.25|9.00|1.80|2.35|2.15 | 2.90
14:00{11260| THLC |SISAKET.U CHIANGRAI 3.2513.25|2.15|5.40 | 3.50]9.50 | 6.50 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.50|2.30 | 9.00]1.92 | 6.25]1.82| 2.45| 3.05 | 2.20
14:0011316/AFCCL |SINGHTAR. LION CITY 1.45|4.30|6.25]12.05|10.0|2.95|22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.85|1.57|1.50 |3.30|2.55|13.0|1.62 | 1.95]1.40 | 3.60
14:00|/ 1961 IMCD 1 |VARDAR AP BRERA 2.4013.202.85]13.904.80]7.75|9.001.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.00|3.25]2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
14:00|/ 1962 MCD 1 |TIKVES STRUGA 3.50|3.15]2.10]5.90|3.45]|10.5|6.501.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.30|2.55|9.50|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 3.60 | 2.35
14:00|/ 1963 IMCD 1 |VOSKA SHKUPI 6.50|3.80|1.50(11.0]2.25]25.0|3.60|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 |2.90]9.50 | 9.00|3.15|18.0]|1.67 | 4.20]2.10|2.55|5.70 | 1.67
14:00{ 1964 |MCD 1 |GOSTIVAR PELISTER 1.55|3.60|6.25]12.40|11.0]3.90|22.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.75|1.97|1.67 | 4.70| 3.05| 16.0|2.20 | 2.75| 1.80 | 5.90
14:00| 1965 [MCD 1 |SHKENDIJA BESA D.D. 1.30(4.80|9.50|1.83|17.0/2.55|38.011.96|1.75|2.85|2.50[1.92 |1.50|1.50 | 3.25|3.40 | 22.0|2.30 | 2.60 | 1.42 | 6.50
14:00|/ 1966 |IMCD 1 |SILEKS RABOTNIC. 2.00|3.05|3.90]3.35|6.50]6.50|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.80]2.05|6.50]|2.80 | 10.5]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
14:00| 2741 |SRB C |DUBOCICA M.LUCANI 5.90|3.60|1.5819.50|2.45]|19.0|4.10|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|8.50 {8.00]2.85|12.0|1.67 | 4.50]2.00 | 2.50|5.20 | 1.72
14:00|2742 |SRB C |FAP PRIB. RADN.SUR. 2.95]3.25]2.30|4.90|3.70]9.00|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]5.10 | 3.99|2.15|8.50]1.97 | 6.75] 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.85 | 2.35
14:00| 2743 |SRB C |GRAFICAR ZELEZN.P. 3.60|3.30|2.00|5.60|3.20]10.5|6.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]6.00 | 5.10|2.40 | 9.50]1.87 |6.00]|1.92|2.55|3.35| 2.15
14:00| 2744 |SRB C |INDJIJA RADN.KR. 6.00|3.90|1.52]9.50|2.25|19.0|3.45|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50(8.00 | 7.502.75 | 13.0| 1.60 | 3.80 | 1.83 | 2.20 | 4.30 | 1.55
14:00| 2745 |SRB C |RADN.S.M. VOJVODINA 10.5(5.00|1.27118.0|1.75]55.02.35]12.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45|16.0 | 15.0| 3.50 | 22.0| 1.45|3.20|2.30 | 2.55|6.75 | 1.37
14:00| 2746 |SRB C [NOVI SAD SPAR.SUB. 7.00]3.90|1.47|13.0|2.20]28.0|3.45|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]11.0 | 10.5|3.10|19.0|1.62 |3.90]2.10|2.55|5.70 | 1.62
14:00| 2747 |SRB C |SMEDEREVO  |NOVI PAZ. 3.4013.20|2.10|5.70 | 3.40]10.0 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.90|2.40 | 9.00]1.95 | 6.25]1.95| 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
14:00| 2748 |SRB C |TREPCA RADN.NIS 13.0]7.50|1.15]22.0 | 1.40 3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73 1.90 | 2.00
14:00| 2749 |SRB C |OFK VRSAC BACKAT. 7.7514.201.40]114.0|2.00]33.0{2.9011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|11.0 | 10.5]3.05|18.0|1.55|3.50 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 5.50 | 1.50
14:00|2750 |SRB C |ZEMUN JAVOR 2.55]2.95|2.85[4.304.90]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10 |3.70|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.00]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
14:00| 3488 |POL C |[LECHP.II KORONA K. 8.5014.50|1.35[16.0|1.90]35.0/2.60|2.29|1.55|2.40(2.15]|11.0 | 10.5|3.10| 18.0|1.42 |3.15]|1.85|2.05|4.90 | 1.35
14:00| 3492 |POL C |SANDECJA POGON GM 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40|3.05]|10.0|5.60|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]5.20 | 4.30|2.15|9.00|1.72 |4.90 | 1.65| 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.80
14:3011261|THLC |CHANTHAB. RATCHABU. 4.90|3.45|1.7018.50|2.70|16.0 | 4.80| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|8.00 | 7.75]2.85 | 12.0| 1.77 | 5.70 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.80 | 1.97
14:30|2771 [MONT |LOVCEN RUDAR P. 4.10]3.35|1.85]6.50 | 2.90 1.69 | 2.05]3.80 1.95|2.55
14:30| 2772 |MONT |[ISKRA KOM 2.05|3.20 | 3.60 | 3.35 | 6.00 1.60(2.20 | 4.20 2.00|2.65
14:30|2773 [MONT |IBAR PODGORICA 4.10|3.40|1.85]6.50 | 2.90 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 1.90 | 2.45
14:30| 3572 |CZE C |VYSKOV BOHEM.05 5.10|3.50|1.67 |7.75|2.50|15.0 | 4.20|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45|6.25 | 6.502.40 (11.0] 1.65 | 4.10|1.70 | 2.05 3.50 | 1.65
14:40| 2995 |SAR 2 |AL-AIN AL JUBAIL 2.30/3.05|3.15/3.80|5.50]7.50 | 10.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.30 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.60 | 3.35
14:40|2996 |SAR 2 |ABHA JEDDAH 1.67(3.50|5.10]2.60|8.00|4.60 | 16.011.80|1.90 |3.30|2.802.65|1.97|1.75|4.70|2.60 | 12.0[1.92 | 2.40|1.75 | 4.10
15:0011062UGA 1 |LUGAZI NEC KAM. 4.30|3.25|1.85 1.47 | 2.50
15:0011066 ZAM 1 |KABWE W. R.ARROWS 2.2513.05|3.25 1.53]2.35
15:00[11067|UGA 1 |POLICE J. MBALE H. 1.65|3.45|5.40 1.60 | 2.20
15:0011225BIH C |[FAMOS V. SL.SARAJ. 1.65|3.45|5.4012.60|9.50|4.70 | 17.011.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.152.952.10|1.77 | 5.30| 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.00
15:0011243 BIH C |GOR.RAHIC SLOGA D. 4.10|3.40(1.85]|6.50|2.90|13.0|5.50]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.805.90 |5.90|2.50 | 10.5|1.82|5.501.88 | 2.40|3.45| 1.87
15:00(11244BIH C |RUDAR PR. GOSK 1.90(3.35|3.90|3.05|6.00/5.60|11.011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.252.40|1.85|5.70|2.45|10.5|1.90 | 2.45|1.97 | 3.40
15:0011262 THLC |BANGKOK PATH.UTD. 4.90]3.70|1.65|7.25|2.50|14.0|3.90|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]5.90 | 5.90]2.25|10.5|1.57 | 3.70 | 1.55| 1.85]3.05 | 1.50
15:00( 1923 |SVN C |RADOMLJE OLIMPIJA 4.80|3.80|1.60|7.00|2.40|14.04.00|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]|6.25|6.75]2.50|11.0|1.70|4.30|1.82|2.25]3.70| 1.62
15:00| 1925 |SVN C |TOLMIN BRAVO 8.50/5.10]1.2813.0]1.75]35.0/2.40|1.91|1.70 | 2.65|2.45]13.0 | 12.0|3.20 [ 19.0|1.45|3.20]2.10|2.45|5.70 | 1.37
15:00| 1926 |SVN C |BILJE KOPER 8.00|5.00|1.30(13.0|1.80]33.0/2.45|1.98|1.65|2.60|2.40|11.010.5|3.10|18.0|1.42|3.15]|1.97|2.30|5.30 | 1.37
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mvenecooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524

15:00/ 3561 |CZE C |VARNSDORF  |OSTRAVA 10.016.25]1.22118.0| 1.55160.0|2.10]12.70 1 1.40 | 1.97 1 1.9713.0 | 12.013.10 | 19.01.30 | 2.50 | 1.82 | 2.05 | 4.60 | 1.20
15:00/ 3562 |CZE C |SOKOL Z. PARDUBICE 6.00/4.20/1.4819.502.10]22.03.10f2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]7.25|7.00[2.5512.0|1.50 | 3.351.60 | 1.95]3.50 | 1.40
15:00| 3567 |CZE C |KROMERIZ SLOVACKO 5.80/3.90/1.56319.00|2.25117.03.50)2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50 | 7.75|7.25|2.65 | 12.0| 1.60 | 3.80 | 1.83 | 2.20 1 4.10 | 1.55
15:00/ 3568 |CZE C |OPAVA ZLIN 3.05|3.25|2.255.20|3.60]9.00 | 7.25[1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.30 | 4.30[2.15]9.00|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 ] 2.90 | 2.30
15:00| 3569 |CZE C |LOK.PRAHA HRADEC 14.018.00|1.13123.01.38165.0| 1.8012.90 | 1.351.901.90]17.0 | 16.0|3.50 | 22.0 [ 1.25]2.152.20 | 2.30 [ 5.60 | 1.15
15:00/ 3570 |CZE C |SK LISEN TEPLICE 4.2013.45/1.80/6.50|2.80|11.0|5.00)1.85]1.85|3.15|2.75]|6.00 | 5.90]2.45|10.5[1.80 | 5.30[1.83|2.303.45|1.77
15:00/ 4539 RUM C|UNIREA U. HERMANNS. 5.80/3.80/1.55]9.00|2.35]117.013.70/1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]7.75|7.502.75 1 12.0| 1.67 | 4.10 | 1.90 | 2.35 1 4.60 | 1.67
15:00| 4540 RUM C|VALCEA RESITA 4.80|3.501.70|7.25|2.65|14.0|4.40]1.96 | 1.752.90 | 2.556.25 |6.50|2.45| 11.0[1.70 | 4.40[1.78 | 2.20 | 3.60 | 1.67
15:00| 4550 |RUM C|AFUMATI CEAHLAUL 2.4013.20|2.8513.90|4.80|7.75]9.00]1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 3.90 | 3.25]2.05 | 6.75|2.15|7.50 | 1.78 | 2.352.40 | 2.75
15:00| 4581 |HRV C |RUDES ISTR.1961 5.10]3.60|1.65]8.00|2.55[16.04.50]1.80| 1.90 |3.30|2.80(7.00|7.25]2.60 | 12.0|1.75]4.50|1.92|2.40 |4.10 | 1.72
15:00/ 4582 HRV C |MLAD.Z. HAJDUK 17.0110.511.0825.0 | 1.27 3.2011.301.73 2401250
15:00) 8646 ALB  |LACI EGNATIA 3.25|3.05|2.255.60|3.70]10.0 | 7.25[1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 ) 6.00 | 5.00 [ 2.35 | 9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 ] 3.45 | 2.55
15:00| 8648 ETH 1 |B.D.KEN. SID.BUNNA 2.65|2.90 | 2.80 1.41/2.70| 5.40
15:30/ 4261 |UKR C |POLISS.Z. KRYVBAS 2.35/3.00/3.1013.905.40]7.75/10.01.41/2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 4.60 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.25]2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.90 | 3.70
15:30/ 4262 | UKR C |VORSKL.P. DYN.KYIV 9.50/4.80/1.30117.0|1.82138.012.55[2.03/1.70|2.70| 2.45]15.0 | 14.0 3.3522.0|1.47 | 3.20 | 2.15| 2.45 ] 6.25 | 1.40
15:30/ 5242 |GRC C|EGALEO PAOK 16.018.00 | 1.12}25.0|1.32|65.0| 1.75]3.551.25/1.68 | 1.75/19.0 | 17.0]3.25|19.01.20 | 2.05[1.95|2.00 | 5.20 | 1.10
15:4511064BUR 1 |RUKINZO LE MESS. 2.2013.25|3.15 1.76 | 1.95
15:45| 4533 |RUM C|UNIREA A. SEPSI 8.00|4.40|1.35/13.0|1.87[33.0]2.60]|2.04|1.55|2.55|2.45[10.5|10.0]|2.75|17.0| 1.422.95]1.77 | 2.00 | 4.70 | 1.35
16:00| 1231 |BUG 2 |CSKA S.Il BOTEV Il 1.4514.1016.7512.10/11.013.15|27.0]12.03 1.70 | 2.75| 2.502.05 | 1.65] 1.57 | 3.60 [ 2.75 | 15.0 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.50 | 4.60
16:00/12714INDS1 |HYDERABAD  |ATK M.B. 6.25/3.90/1.5010.0|2.20]22.03.40f2.03/1.70|2.75|2.508.50 | 7.75[2.75 | 14.0| 1.60 | 3.70 | 1.85 | 2.25 1 4.40 | 1.52
16:00| 2751 |SRB C |OFK B.M. VOZDOVAC 1.25]5.20|11.01.72120.0]12.30 | 65.0|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.401.77 | 1.40|1.40 | 3.10  3.50 | 22.0 | 2.35 | 2.60 | 1.35 | 6.50
16:00/ 2774 MONT |MLADOS.DG _ |IGALO 1.70]3.45/4.90[2.70 | 7.50 1.69]2.053.80 1.98 |2.55
16:00/ 3921 |[EGY 1 |HARAS SMOUHA 3.30|3.00|2.25|5.70|3.70110.0 | 7.25]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10] 2.40 | 9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
16:00) 4241 |KAZ 1 |ASTANA ATYRAU 1.2315.2013.0[1.75|25.0|2.35|65.0]|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.85]2.15 | 1.52] 1.50 | 3.60 [ 4.20 | 33.0 | 2.85|3.30 | 1.45| 10.5
16:00/ 8780 | OMA 1 |RUSTAQ KHABOURAH 12.003.20]3.70/3.30/6.0016.25|11.0]1.53 1 2.354.60|3.4013.90 | 2.70]1.97 | 6.25[2.5510.5[2.15|2.852.35 | 3.90
16:30/3701 |IRN 1 |ESTEGH.K. PERSEP.T. 7.25|3.45/1.5314.02.40]27.04.10f1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50) 13.0 | 12.03.50 | 19.0|1.75|5.00 | 2.45|3.00 | 7.75 | 1.97
16:30| 5382 | TUR C [ISPART.D. PAZARSPOR 1.7013.4514.9012.708.504.80 | 16.0]1.62 1 2.1514.00|3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 [ 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60
16:45/12152RURC |SHINNIK CHAYKA P. 2.25/3.10/3.203.70 | 5.50 | 7.259.50 [ 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.20 | 3.10 [ 2.05 | 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 ] 2.50 | 3.35
17:00/ 1225 BUG C|OFK PIRIN LEVSKI S. 16.016.7511.15127.0| 1.5865.0|2.00]1.96 | 1.75 | 2.85| 2.5022.0 | 20.0 ) 4.20 | 38.0 [ 1.37 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.40 | 10.5 | 1.30
17:00/1226 BUG C|DUNAV R. HEBAR 3.30/3.00|2.255.70|3.70]10.0 | 7.25[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10[2.40 |9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.70 | 2.65
17:00]1924 |SVN C |RUDAR V. ALUMINIJ 3.3013.70]1.905.30 | 2.9519.50 | 5.60|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60  5.00 | 4.20]2.20 |9.00|1.82 15.1011.75]2.15/2.80 | 1.87
17:00| 2752 |SRB C |JEDINS.UB CUKARICKI 6.50/4.00/1.4811.0]2.20]25.03.30[1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]9.00 | 8.502.85|15.0|1.60 | 3.70 | 1.92 | 2.30 | 4.60 | 1.55
17:00/ 4201 MDA 1 |MILSAMI PETROCUB 2.45)/3.20|2.7514.00 | 4.60 ] 8.00 1 8.50 [ 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 1 4.00 | 3.302.05 |6.75]|2.15|7.251.78 | 2.3512.40 | 2.65
17:00/ 4263 |UKR C |VIKT.SUMY CHERK.LNZ 5.00|3.40|1.70]8.50|2.70{17.0 | 4.90] 1.53 | 2.35/4.60 | 3.40[9.00 | 7.75]2.95|12.0| 1.82 | 5.90 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 5.10 | 2.05
17:00| 4402 |SVK 1 |SKALICA SLOVAN B. 5.8013.90|1.5319.00|2.25(17.03.35]12.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|7.25|6.75]2.55|11.0|1.57 | 3.60 | 1.70 | 2.053.70 | 1.52
17:00/ 8677 |ptm23 |FAMAL.M23 TORR.M23 2.05]3.35]/3.403.30|5.40[5.90 9.50]1.90| 1.80|3.05|2.60[3.15|2.55]1.85|5.70|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.85
17:05/2991 |SAUC |AL JABAL. ETTIFAQ 6.5014.00/1.48111.0|2.20]25.03.30(1.85|1.85|3.15| 2.75]9.00 | 8.502.95 | 18.0| 1.62 | 3.90 | 2.05 | 2.45 ] 5.00 | 1.62
17:30/ 3565 |CZE C |SLOVAN U. PLZEN 10.06.00 | 1.23[15.0 | 1.55 3.55/1.25/1.68 1.65|1.75
17:30| 5243 |GRC C|OFI VOLOS NPS 2.15)3.20/3.303.50 | 5.60]6.75 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 1 4.00 | 2.90 [ 2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 ] 2.35 | 3.35
18:00[11053 BAH 2 |ISA TOWN AL BUD. 5.60/3.50/1.62]8.50|2.50]17.0 | 4.40[1.69|2.05/3.80|3.00]8.50 | 7.75[2.80 | 12.0|1.72|5.10|2.00 | 2.55]5.00 | 1.77
18:00/11055BAH 2 |AL HASSAM BUSAITEEN 5.30/3.60/1.6318.002.50]17.014.40(1.80/1.90|3.30|2.80)7.25|7.50)2.75112.0|1.72 |1 4.50 | 1.9212.40 1 4.30 | 1.72
18:00/11058 BAH 2 |BOURI TAD.BURI 1.3214.5010.0/1.90|19.0|2.70|40.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.15|1.57 ] 1.55|3.70 [ 3.60 | 27.0 | 2.60 | 2.85 | 1.52 | 8.00
18:00111068ETH 1 |H.HOSSANA  |WOL.DICHA 2.00/3.05)|3.90 1.4112.7015.40
18:00| 2753 |SRB C |SLOBODA NAPREDAK 3.25]3.25]2.15/5.40|3.509.50 | 6.50 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 5.50 | 4.50]2.30 | 9.00| 1.92 | 6.25]1.82 | 2.453.05 | 2.20
18:00| 2754 |SRB C | TEKST.O. C.ZVEZDA 22.0/12.0/1.05133.0|1.25165.011.62|2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90)28.0 | 27.04.20 1 23.0|1.20 | 2.053.20 | 3.50 | 7.75 | 1.10
18:00/ 2856 HUNC |AJKA NYIREGYH. 3.50/3.35/2.005.60|3.15]10.0 | 5.80[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]5.60 | 4.70[2.359.00|1.87 | 5.70 | 1.75 | 2.20 ] 3.00 | 2.00
18:00| 3566 |CZE C |HLUCIN LIBEREC 12.0]6.75|1.18120.0 | 1.48165.0| 1.9712.90 | 1.351.90 | 1.90 | 15.0 | 14.0/3.3519.01.25]2.251.85|1.97 [4.90 | 1.18
18:00| 4264 |UKR C |VERES OBOLON BK 2.10]3.15]3.50/3.45|5.90[6.50 | 10.5]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[3.90 | 2.85]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.60
18:00| 4265 |UKR C |SHAKHTAR ZORYA 1.33]14.70|8.5011.87 | 16.0]2.60| 35.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.552.401.80 | 1.47|1.453.15/3.10 | 18.0/1.95|2.15/1.37 | 5.10
18:00| 4541 |RUM C|CSIKSZER. OTELUL 3.00/3.00|2.40]5.10 | 4.00]9.50 | 8.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 4.70[2.359.502.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.80
18:00| 5543 DAN C |ESBJERG AALBORG 3.40/3.50/2.005.30|3.10]8.50 | 5.60 [2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]4.00 | 3.80[1.92 | 7.25|1.62|4.901.45|1.65]2.30 | 1.65
18:00/ 5701 |[FI1PF |HAKA SJK 3.60|3.45]1.95]5.40 | 3.05|9.50 | 5.402.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40[4.90 |4.20)2.10 | 7.75] 1.67 | 4.90 | 1.60 | 1.85|2.60 | 1.77
18:00/ 5842 |LTU 1 |BABRUNGAS |BE1NFA 2.80/3.70|2.1514.50 | 3.40 1 8.00 1 6.001.98 | 1.65|2.65| 2.45]4.00 | 3.30/1.92 16.501.77 | 5.70 | 1.57 | 1.8712.30 | 1.90
18:00/ 8647 ALB | TIRANA VLLAZNIA 2.25/3.00/3.303.70 | 5.70]7.2510.0[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 1 4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
18:30/ 1659 |[NLD C |BARENDR. NAC BREDA 7.5014.50/1.38113.0|1.93]133.02.65[2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]19.50 | 9.502.7516.0| 1.45|3.20 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 4.40 | 1.37
18:30/1927 |SVN C |MURA ZAVRC 1.0710.5]18.01.22|23.0 2.90/1.30|1.70 2.40]2.50
18:30/ 3489 |POL C |CHOJNICZA JAGIELON. 7.7514.50]1.37114.0| 1.92133.0 | 2.65]2.29| 1.55|2.40 | 2.15/9.50 | 9.50]2.75 | 16.0| 1.45 1 3.20 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 4.50 | 1.37
18:30| 3563 |CZE C |ZIZKOV SIGMA O. 3.50/3.40/2.005.10|3.15]9.50 | 5.702.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]5.10 | 4.20[2.10 | 7.75]|1.75|5.30 | 1.60 | 1.90 ] 2.70 | 1.82
19:00112153 RURC |SOCHI SPARTA.K. 1.50 1 4.0016.00}2.15/9.503.25|19.012.191.60 | 2.55|2.402.05 | 1.65] 1.57 | 3.60 [ 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.47 | 3.90
19:00/1615|NLD 1 |[FEYENOORD  |AJAX 1.95]3.50|3.90[3.05|5.80]5.70| 11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55]3.00 | 2.35|1.77 | 5.20 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.95
19:00| 2755 |SRB C |[MACVA IMT 2.7513.15]2.504.60 | 4.20 [ 8.50 | 8.00 ] 1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 14.70 | 3.60 ] 2.15|7.25|2.05|7.00 | 1.78 | 2.352.65 | 2.45
19:00| 2857 |HUNC |TATABANYA  |PUSKAS 11.0/6.25|1.20[19.0 | 1.52]65.0|2.05|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 ]| 14.0 | 13.0| 3.3519.0[1.30 | 2.451.90 | 2.10 | 5.00 | 1.20
19:00| 2858 HUNC |SZEG.2011 MTK 3.8013.35/1.9215.80|3.10]111.0 1 5.60(1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85]5.90 | 5.30[2.4510.5|1.85|5.901.90 | 2.45] 3.35 | 2.00
19:00/ 3074 DEU C |PADERBORN |WERDER 3.05|3.60|2.254.80|3.50]9.00 | 6.50[2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10]3.70 | 3.50[1.85 | 7.00|1.72 | 4.40 | 1.45|1.65]2.15 | 1.75
19:00/ 3075 |DEU C |HERTHA HEIDENHE. 2.50)3.40/2.8014.104.60)7.7518.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.80 | 3.05[1.90 | 6.25]1.95 | 6.751.55| 1.85]2.10 | 2.30
19:00| 3076 |DEU C |FREIBURG HAMBURGER ] 1.50 | 4.00]6.00}2.15/9.50]3.25|19.0]12.29 1 1.55|2.40|2.15|1.97 | 1.65] 1.55|3.50 [ 2.55 | 12.0[1.63 | 1.98 | 1.45| 3.70
19:00/ 3077 |DEU C |EINTR.FR. M'GLADB. 1.7513.60 1 4.3012.65/6.504.30 | 11.012.551.4512.15|2.0512.15/1.9211.57 | 4.10[2.05]9.50 | 1.48 | 1.75| 1.52 | 2.65
19:00/ 3490 |POL C |MKS KLUC. LKS LODZ 6.25/4.30/1.45]10.0|2.05]22.02.95[2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]7.75|7.25[2.5513.0|1.50 | 3.30 | 1.62 | 1.95] 3.60 | 1.40
19:00| 3494 POL C |WIGRY S. POLONIA 5.10/3.60/1.65]7.75/2.50]15.0 1 4.10f2.11/1.65|2.70| 2.45]6.25|6.50|2.40 | 11.0| 1.65|4.10|1.70 | 2.05 ] 3.50 | 1.62
19:00/3923 |EGY 1 |GEISH MASRY 3.60]3.05]/2.10/6.00|3.50(11.06.75]|1.41]2.70 | 5.40|3.80|7.00 | 5.80]2.60 | 10.5|2.15|6.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 4.30 | 2.60
19:00/ 4403 |SVK 1 |TRNAVA KOMARNO 1.4014.30]7.5012.0014.012.90|32.0]12.031.702.75|2.5011.97 | 1.60 ] 1.55 | 3.45[2.9518.01.90 | 2.251.47 | 5.00
19:00/ 5281 |CYP C |ASIL LYSI ARIS LIM. 20.0/9.50/1.0833.0|1.30]65.01.70f2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97]127.0 | 23.0 4.20 | 23.0| 1.25|2.15|2.55 | 2.70 | 8.00 | 1.13
19:00| 5282 |CYP C |ONISILOS AEL LIM. 7.5014.60]1.37112.0|1.87[33.02.55]2.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 }9.00 | 9.00 ] 2.55 | 16.0| 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.60 | 1.88 |3.70 | 1.30
19:00| 5641 |NOR C|SANDNES MOLDE 13.0/8.501.12119.01.32]65.0| 1.77]2.70 | 1.351.87 | 1.90] 16.0 | 15.0|3.35|22.0[1.22|2.151.97 | 2.15[5.30 | 1.13
19:00| 5821 |EST C |[ELVA LEVAD.T. 27.0/14.0|1.01 3.601.20 | 1.50
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19:00| 5822 |[EST C [PARNU V. LAANEM.H. 1.0819.50 | 17.0 3.601.20 | 1.50
19:00/ 5823 EST C |FLORA PAIDE 2.45/3.60/2.45]3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25[2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40]3.40 | 2.85[1.80 | 5.80|1.80 | 5.80 | 1.52 | 1.80 ] 2.05 | 2.05
19:15/ 3341 | AUT K |STRIPFING RAPID 13.017.5011.15122.0/1.4065.0|1.90]3.20 1 1.30 | 1.73/1.8016.0 | 14.0]13.25|19.01.2512.1511.90 | 2.00|4.90 | 1.13
19:15/3342 AUT K |VOITSBERG LASK 9.00/5.30/1.2816.0|1.72]50.0 | 2.25[2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00) 11.0 | 11.0[3.05 | 18.0| 1.35 | 2.85|1.83 | 2.05 ] 4.60 | 1.27
19:15/ 3343 |AUT K |HORN AUSTR.V. 9.005.80|1.25/15.0|1.62140.02.15]12.90|1.35/1.90|1.9011.010.5]2.75|18.0| 1.30 | 2.40 1 1.75|1.853.99 | 1.18
19:30{1002 |ITA 1 |EMPOLI INTER 7.50/4.20/1.47114.0/2.15]33.03.30f1.90/1.80|3.05|2.65]12.0 | 11.0/3.15]16.0| 1.65|3.90 | 1.98 | 2.35] 5.50 | 1.60
19:30/1007 |ITA 1 |VENEZIA UDINESE 2.70/3.20|2.904.60 | 5.00]9.50 1 9.50 [ 1.67 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]14.90 | 3.802.25 | 7.75]2.25|9.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.85 | 3.00
19:30/1141 |ITA3A |TRIESTINA ALBINOL. 2.10]3.10|3.50/3.45|5.90[6.75]11.0] 1.53| 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.404.00 | 2.85]2.05 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85|2.40 | 3.70
19:30/1142 |ITA3A |CLODIENSE FERALSP. 3.8013.25]1.976.25|3.20(11.0 1 6.00]1.55]2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35/6.50 | 5.80]2.70 | 10.5|1.95 16.25]12.10 | 2.80|3.90 | 2.25
19:30/ 1143 |ITA3A |LEKO ALC. M. 2.00]3.30|3.603.20|5.60/6.00 | 10.5]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00[3.45|2.60]1.87 | 6.00|2.40 | 9.50]1.92|2.55|2.15|3.35
19:30/1161 |ITA3B |SASSARI PERUGIA 1.9213.3013.9013.10/6.505.80| 12.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.45|2.50] 1.92 | 6.25[2.60 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.652.15 | 3.80
19:30/1162 |ITA3B |MILAN M23 PINETO 2.00/3.10/3.903.30 | 6.50 | 6.25 | 11.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ) 4.00 | 2.70[2.00 | 6.50|2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
19:30|/ 1181 |ITA3C |PICERNO GIUGLIANO 2.00|3.30|3.603.20 | 5.60 [6.00 | 11.0]1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.60 ] 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 |2.10 | 3.30
19:30| 2859 |HUNC |SC SOPRON SOROKSAR 5.40/3.70/1.608.00|2.35]16.0 | 3.70[2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55| 2.40 ] 6.50 | 6.25[2.50 | 10.5|1.60 | 3.90 | 1.67 | 2.05] 3.50 | 1.55
19:30| 3801 |ZAF 1 |MAMELODI C.T.CITY 1.4513.9017.5012.15/14.013.40|32.0]11.7212.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.45|1.80] 1.62 | 4.10 | 3.35 | 22.012.20 | 2.65 | 1.62 | 6.25
19:30/ 3812 |ZAF 1 |GOLDEN A. SUPERSOR. 3.60/3.15/2.05]6.00 | 3.35]|11.0 | 6.50 [ 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 | 6.50 | 5.50 [ 2.55 | 10.5|1.97 | 6.50 | 2.15| 2.85 ] 3.80 | 2.35
19:30/ 3813 | ZAF 1 |ROYAL AM POLOKWANE 12.65|2.90|2.80|4.50)4.80]9.00|9.00]1.472.50|5.00|3.50]5.303.70]2.25|8.00|2.35|8.50(2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
19:30| 3814 |ZAF 1 |MAGESI KAIZER C. 4.50]3.30|1.80f7.502.90]15.0|5.601.53 | 2.354.60 | 3.40]8.00 | 7.00|2.8512.01.87 | 6.00 | 2.20 | 2.85[4.60 | 2.10
19:30| 4078 |[ESP C |CE EUROPA ALBACETE 5.40)3.60|1.6218.00|2.45]16.014.10/1.90/1.80|3.05|2.60]7.00|7.25[2.70 12.0|1.70 | 4.40|1.85]2.30 | 4.10 | 1.62
19:30| 5245 |GRC C|AEK ARIS 1.55]3.805.80[2.35/9.00/3.90|18.0)1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30|2.80|2.55|1.87]1.67 |4.10[2.75]12.01.95|2.40 | 1.67 | 4.60
19:30| 5383 | TUR C |Y.ORDUSP. SANLIURF. 6.7514.00 1 1.47111.02.15]127.03.25[2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 9.50 | 8.50 [ 2.75 | 15.0 | 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.87 | 2.25 1 4.60 | 1.52
20:00| 2756 |SRB C |MLADOS.NS PARTIZAN 7.00]4.20|1.43]12.0/2.05[28.02.95]|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45[9.50 | 9.00]2.75 | 15.0| 1.55 | 3.45]1.80 | 2.15|4.60 | 1.47
20:00| 3348 AUT K |BREGENZ GAK 3.90|3.50|1.85/5.80|2.80(10.04.70]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.70 | 4.40]2.10 | 7.75| 1.62 | 4.30 | 1.53 | 1.822.60 | 1.62
20:00| 3493 |POL C |UNIA SKI. KATOWICE 8.50/4.50/1.35]16.0|1.90]35.02.60)2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|11.0|10.5[3.10 | 18.0| 1.42 | 3.15|1.85|2.05]4.90 | 1.35
20:00/4079 ESP C |C.LUCENA LEGANES 15.017.001.15125.01.47165.0|1.97]12.411.50 | 2.20| 2.05|19.0 | 18.0]3.70 | 22.01.30 | 2.50 | 2.50 | 2.757.00 | 1.20
20:00/ 4080 |[ESP C |UE OLOT CORDOBA 3.70]3.25]2.006.00|3.25[11.06.25]1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 6.25|5.50 ] 2.55 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.25]2.00 | 2.65 | 3.60 | 2.25
20:00|4081 |[ESP C |CHICLANA OSASUNA 30.0/13.0/1.03150.0|1.18 4.0011.2011.53 3.30 | 3.40
20:00/ 4082 [ESP C | XEREZ CEUTA 3.50/3.10/2.1015.90 | 3.45]11.0 | 6.75[1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 ] 6.50 | 5.40 [ 2.55 | 9.502.05 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 ] 3.70 | 2.40
20:00/ 4083 ESP C |IBIZA IP GIMNASTIC 3.40/3.10/2.15]5.70 | 3.50]10.0 | 6.75 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.4016.00 | 5.20 1 2.40 | 9.502.05 | 6.752.05 | 2.85 | 3.60 | 2.45
20:00/4110 [ESP C |LAS R.CF SEVILLA 35.0/14.0/1.02|55.0| 1.15 4.701.15]1.40 3.003.10
20:00| 5481 |SWEC |ESKILSM. ELFSBORG 14.016.50 | 1.17125.0 | 1.48165.0| 1.9712.55|1.452.102.00]|17.0 | 16.03.50 | 22.0 [ 1.30 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 2.456.50 | 1.20
20:15|3564 |CZE C |SP.PRAHA BRNO 1.1218.0016.0[1.30 | 25.0 4.00]1.20]1.53 1.87 1.97
20:30/1095|ITA 2 |SUDTIROL FROSINONE 2.50)3.10|3.05]4.20 | 5.3019.00 1 10.0 {1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.00 | 3.702.30 | 7.75] 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.90 | 3.45
20:30| 3251 |DE 4V |BOCHOLT DUISBURG 4.30]3.90|1.65[6.00 | 2.45]10.5|4.00|2.15|1.552.35|2.15]5.70 | 5.20|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.60 | 1.95[2.85 | 1.55
20:30| 4084 ESP C |MOSTOLES BURGOS 7.0014.00]1.45/113.0)/2.15/27.03.30]1.76|1.95/3.45/2.85/11.0 | 10.5]3.15|19.0| 1.62 | 3.99 1 2.20 | 2.65 | 5.80 | 1.60
20:30/4087 [ESP C |LANGREO ORIHUELA 2.50|2.95]2.904.20|5.00[8.00|9.00]|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40(4.70 | 3.50]2.25|7.502.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.852.80 | 3.15
20:30| 4098 ESP C |BEASAIN CARTAGENA 19.00|4.60|1.33]16.01.90|37.0/2.70|1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75|14.0 | 14.0|3.45|23.0] 1.55 | 3.50 | 2.35 | 2.60 | 6.75 | 1.47
20:30|4099 ESP C |BERGANT. MARBELLA 3.05/3.15/2.305.30 | 3.809.50 | 7.25[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.50 [ 2.20 | 9.50|2.05|7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65 ] 3.15 | 2.50
20:30| 8679 |SWI3 |DELEMONT YOUN.B.Il 1.90]3.70|3.2512.90 | 5.0014.90 | 8.502.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.102.50 | 2.10|1.65 | 4.30 [ 1.90 | 7.00 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.30
21:0011059 GHA 1 |LEGON C. ASANTE K. 3.60/3.05|2.10 1.47|2.50
21:00/1332 BOL 1 |N.POTOSI R.TOMAY. 1.4214.30]7.00/1.95/12.012.75|32.012.5511.45/2.15|2.05|1.75|1.5211.45|3.25/2.55114.01.57 | 1.881.35| 3.70
21:00| 1844 BEL C |WAAS.BEV. GENK 11.0]6.75]1.23[19.0/1.5870.0|2.15]12.90 | 1.35]1.90 | 1.92|15.0 | 14.013.10 | 19.01.322.40 [1.75 | 1.85|4.60 | 1.20
21:00|1845 |BEL C |BEERSC.W. LIEGE 1.6314.0015.30(2.45/8.00/4.00|18.012.411.50|2.25/2.15/2.10 | 1.83]1.58 | 3.70[2.40 | 11.01.55|1.85]1.52 | 3.25
21:00| 1846 BEL C |EUPEN ST.GILLO. 7.75]5.10|1.37|14.0| 1.88[38.0 | 2.65]|2.55| 1.45|2.15/2.10/9.50 | 10.0| 2.80 | 14.0| 1.43 | 3.15]1.67 | 1.97 | 4.00 | 1.35
21:00| 1849 BEL C |MECHELEN LA LOUV. 1.3514.80|7.5011.8312.0]12.50|33.0|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00| 1.60 | 1.42|1.40 | 2.85|2.55|16.0|1.60 | 1.88 | 1.27 | 3.70
21:00/ 1850 BEL C |[KORTRIJK TEMSE 1.4014.40|7.25[1.93/12.0/2.70|32.0|2.55]1.45]2.15/2.05|1.70 | 1.50 | 1.45|3.202.55 | 14.0[1.58 | 1.90 | 1.32 | 3.80
21:00| 1854 BEL C |GENT ROCHEFORT 1.03]13.0 | 30.0 4.7011.1511.40
21:00| 1855 |BEL C |LEUVEN SERAING 1.22]6.25|10.01.5317.0]2.05|60.0|2.90|1.35]1.90 | 1.90]|1.45/1.25|1.25/2.30[3.05|18.0|1.75/1.88 [ 1.18 | 4.30
21:00| 2860 HUNC |FEHERVAR DIOSGYOR 2.1513.30|3.20/3.50 | 5.20 16.259.001.85| 1.85|3.15| 2.75/3.40 | 2.70 ] 1.87 | 6.00| 2.158.00 | 1.70 | 2.152.00 | 2.75
21:00/ 4085 [ESP C |UD LOGR. EIBAR 4.903.45|1.70|8.50|2.70|16.0 | 4.80 ] 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]8.50 | 7.75]2.85|12.0 1.82 | 5.80 [ 2.15 | 2.80 | 4.90 | 2.05
21:00/4088 ESP C INUMANCIA GIJON 4.0013.3011.9016.75|3.05|13.0| 5.80] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.206.50 | 5.90]2.60 | 10.5[1.92 1 6.25[2.00 | 2.653.90 | 2.15
21:00|4089 [ESP C |PONTEVED. LEVANTE 4.103.40/1.85/6.50/2.90|13.0|5.60]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.906.00 | 5.90]2.55|10.5[1.85|5.70[1.90 | 2.50 | 3.70 | 1.97
21:00| 4090 ESP C |LAREDO YECLANO 3.7013.20/2.006.003.30]111.0 1 6.25[1.53 | 2.35/4.60 | 3.4016.75|5.702.5510.5]1.97 | 6.252.15] 2.85] 3.90 | 2.35
21:00/ 4091 ESP C \UTEBO UNIONIST. 2.80|2.95|2.604.80|4.40]9.009.00f1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]5.30 | 3.99/2.35|8.00|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 2.75] 3.05 | 2.85
21:00/4092 |[ESP C |IBADALONA HUESCA 4.6013.4011.7518.00|2.80|15.0|5.10]1.62|2.1514.00|3.15|7.25/7.00]2.65|12.01.82 | 5.70 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 4.30 | 2.00
21:00/4093 [ESP C |JUVENT.T. ZAMORA S. 3.00/3.10/2.35|5.103.90]9.50 | 7.50 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.40[2.20 | 9.502.10 | 7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65]3.10 | 2.50
21:00| 4094 ESP C |S.ANDREU MIRANDES 3.8013.25]/1.9516.25|3.15[11.05.90]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 1 6.25|5.70] 2.55 | 10.5| 1.92 1 6.25 12.00 | 2.65 | 3.70 | 2.20
21:00/4104 [ESP C |LEIDAE. BARAKALDO 12.90|3.05|2.45[5.00/4.1019.00|8.00)1.55]2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|5.70 | 4.30]2.35|9.00(2.15|7.00[1.97 | 2.80|3.15| 2.70
21:00/4105 [ESP C |SALAMANCA  |ALCORCON 3.15/3.15/2.2515.403.70]19.50 | 7.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.2016.00 | 4.702.20 | 9.502.05 | 6.751.97 | 2.65 | 3.20 | 2.40
21:00|4106 ESP C |UM ESCOB. PONFERR. 4.90|3.45|1.70[8.50 | 2.70]16.0 | 4.801.62 | 2.154.00 | 3.15]7.757.50|2.80 | 12.01.77 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 2.60 [ 4.60 | 1.97
21:00| 4545 RUM C|DIN.BUC. FCSB 2.2513.30]3.003.60|5.00(7.009.00]1.80|1.903.30 | 2.80}3.50 | 2.90] 1.956.50|2.058.00|1.73|2.25|2.15|2.75
21:00| 5544 | DAN C |SONDERJY. COPENHAG. 5.50|3.80|1.578.00|2.30[17.03.50]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[6.75|6.25]|2.40 | 11.0| 1.553.70 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 3.45 | 1.52
21:30/1096 |ITA 2 |PISA CATANZARO 1.8713.4514.4013.00|7.25|5.80| 15.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.40 | 2.50 ] 1.90 | 6.25[2.70 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.15 | 4.30
21:30/1097 |ITA2 |CITTADEL. SAMPDORIA 3.45|3.35|2.15]5.50 | 3.50]10.5 | 6.75[1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]6.00 | 5.002.459.501.97 | 6.751.87 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 2.30
21:30/1098 |ITA 2 |MANTOVA PALERMO 3.10/3.40/2.305.103.7019.50 | 7.2511.85 | 1.85| 3.15| 2.80 1 5.00 | 4.202.10 | 8.50 | 1.93 | 6.751.68 | 2.10 ] 2.75 | 2.10
21:30/1852 |BEL C |STANDARD L.LIERSE 1.05]12.022.0(1.20 | 33.0 4.00]1.20]1.53 2.35]2.50
21:30/1853 BEL C |BRUGGE B.BILZEN 1.05112.0122.0/1.20 | 33.0 4.0011.201.53 2.2512.35
21:30] 2097 |[ENGLK|BRIGHTON LIVERPOOL 3.40/3.50/2.105.30 | 3.25]9.50 | 5.902.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.204.60 | 3.90[1.98 | 7.501.73 | 5.00 | 1.53 | 1.75]2.50 | 1.80
21:30| 3345 AUT K |STURM BW LINZ 1.5213.9016.0012.2019.503.30|19.0]12.29 1 1.552.40|2.15|2.00 | 1.67] 1.55|3.602.5512.01.63 | 1.981.45| 3.70
21:30| 3346 |AUT K |SALZBURG WSG TIROL 1.285.30/9.00[1.68 ] 15.0]2.25]40.0/2.90|1.35]1.90 | 1.90]1.47 | 1.32|1.322.50[2.75|18.0 | 1.70 | 1.85[1.20 | 3.99
21:30/ 3349 |AUT K |WOLFSBER. AUSTR.K. 1.95]3.45|3.60[3.05|5.40]5.40|9.5012.19|1.60 | 2.55]2.40]2.70 | 2.25|1.67 |4.90|2.10 | 7.751.60 | 1.85|1.77 | 2.60
21:30/3373 |SWI 1 |ST.GALLEN WINTERTH. 1.4514.60|6.75[2.00|11.0/3.00|30.0)2.90 | 1.35]1.95/1.97|1.70 | 1.55]1.47 | 3.002.45|11.01.48 | 1.67 | 1.32| 3.20
21:30/ 3374 |SWI 1 |YOUNG B. BASEL 2.4513.45]2.803.90|4.60|7.50 | 8.50]2.29| 1.55|2.40|2.20/3.35|2.80]1.80 | 5.50| 1.856.50 | 1.52 | 1.751.95 | 2.20
21:30| 3375 |SWI 1 |SION ZURICH 2.20/3.30|3.403.60|5.70f7.25/10.5]1.62|2.15/4.00 | 3.20{4.00 | 3.05]2.05|7.00|2.459.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.35
21:30| 3491 |POL C |ARKA G. PIAST 3.00]3.20]2.30]5.00|3.70[9.00 | 7.25]1.69| 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.60 | 4.20]2.15|9.00] 2.00 | 6.75]1.85|2.50 | 2.95 | 2.35




First Hat| Mozart Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- 1y i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over J0"| comonatons [GoASIn Pt Ha-JGasls nFistHar - B o | Goas - | Gosls
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 10 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under2s | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 606 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:30/4095 [ESP C |CD CORIA ELCHE 9.00|4.4011.35117.0]1.95137.0|2.85/1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80)15.0 | 16.0]3.45|23.0] 1.55|3.60|2.40 | 2.75]7.00 | 1.52
21:30/4107 |[ESP C |[CONQUENSE  |IBICA 3.30/3.00/2.25]5.703.70]10.0 | 7.25[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10[2.40 | 9.502.10 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.70 | 2.65
21:30/ 5246 |GRC C|KALITHEA OLYMPIAK. 9.50/4.30/1.35118.0|1.95]137.012.90(1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90)16.0 | 17.03.50 | 27.0| 1.565|3.80 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 7.75 | 1.57
21:30/ 5642 |NOR C|FREDRIKS. KFUM 2.00/3.303.603.20 | 5.60]6.00 | 10.5[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)3.45|2.60[1.87 |6.00|2.40 |9.501.92|2.55]2.15|3.35
21:45/1008 |ITA 1 |ATALANTA MONZA 1.33]15.70|10.5[1.85|18.0]12.50|60.0|2.45| 1.55 2.4012.201.78 | 1.48|1.453.15/3.60 | 17.0|1.85|2.05|1.37 | 5.80
21:45/1009 |ITA 1 |JUVENTUS PARMA 1.45/4.50|7.00f2.05|12.0]3.05|32.012.19/1.60|2.55|2.45]2.05|1.63]1.57 |3.502.80 [ 12.0[1.72|2.05[1.47 | 4.40
21:45/1144 |ITA3A |PADOVA RENATE 1.3014.70110.01.85/19.0|2.60 | 40.011.76 | 1.953.40|2.802.15|1.57] 1.55 | 3.60 | 3.60 | 27.0 | 2.70 | 2.90 | 1.50 | 8.00
21:45/1163 |ITA3B |PESCARA PONTEDERA 1.3214.709.00[1.85|16.0|2.60 | 38.0)2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 1.87 | 1.50 ] 1.50 | 3.25[3.35 | 22.0 [ 2.10 | 2.40 | 1.42| 6.00
21:45/1164 |ITA3B |VIRTUS E. LUCCHESE 1.70]3.45|4.9012.70 | 8.5014.80 | 16.0| 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.25/2.20|1.82 1 5.80 [ 2.85| 12.0/2.15|2.80 | 2.05 | 4.90
21:45/ 1165 |ITA3B |AScOLI CAMPOBAS. 2.05]3.10|3.70/3.40|6.00[6.50 | 11.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.00 | 2.80] 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
21:45/1182|ITA3C |TRAPANI AVELLINO 2.45/3.20|2.7514.004.60]7.758.501.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85]4.00 | 3.30/2.00 | 7.00|2.05|7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 ] 2.35 | 2.60
21:45/1851 |BEL C |LIERSE K. ST.TRUID. 4.8013.501.70|7.25|2.5513.04.20]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55| 2.406.00 | 6.00] 2.30 | 10.5[1.62 | 4.10 [1.67 | 2.00 | 3.25 | 1.60
21:45/2098 ENGLKIASTON V. CRYST.P. 1.8313.5014.50(2.85|7.0015.40|14.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]2.90 | 2.30]1.82|5.40]2.60 | 12.0[1.83|2.30[1.83 | 3.70
21:45/2099 |ENGLK/PRESTON ARSENAL 10.0/5.50|1.30f18.0|1.80|55.0|2.45]12.29/1.55|2.35|2.15]|15.0 | 14.0]3.40 | 17.0]1.42|3.05[1.90 | 2.10[5.50 | 1.35
21:45/2100 ENGLKIMAN.UTD. LEICESTER 1.3315.5018.5011.80|16.012.45|40.0]12.70 1 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.0511.62 | 1.42]1.42|2.85/2.80 | 14.0|1.63 | 1.88 | 1.30 | 4.00
21:45/2102 |[ENGLKINEWCASTLE  |CHELSEA 2.65|3.60|2.704.30 | 4.60 | 8.50 | 8.50 [2.45| 1.55|2.40|2.20]3.60 | 3.10[1.85|5.80|1.85|6.50 | 1.52| 1.75]2.10 | 2.20
21:45|2401|SCO1 |CELTIC DUNDEE 1.12110.016.01.33|25.0/1.77|70.013.201.30 | 1.73/1.83(1.38|1.17]11.25|2.15[3.60 | 17.0/2.00 | 2.15]|1.12| 5.60
21:45|2402 |SCO1 |ROSS C. HIBERNIAN 3.45]3.35]/2.15]5.50|3.50[10.5|6.75]1.69| 2.05|3.80 | 3.05[6.00 | 5.00]2.45|9.50|1.97 | 6.75]1.87 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 2.30
21:45/2403 |SCO1 |ST.MIRR. ST.JOHNS. 1.95/3.45/4.0013.10|6.25]15.90| 13.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.40 | 2.55]1.90 |6.00]2.55| 11.0[1.88 | 2.50[2.10 | 3.60
21:45/2404 |SCO1 |HEARTS KILMARN. 1.95/3.40/3.60[3.10|5.605.70|10.0)1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.603.10 | 2.35] 1.82 | 5.30[2.30 | 9.00 [1.73 | 2.15| 1.95| 2.95
21:45/2405 |SCO1 |DUND.UTD. MOTHERW. 2.2013.40|3.30/3.50 | 5.407.00 | 10.5]1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.90 1 3.60 | 2.90] 1.95 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.35]2.20 | 3.00
21:45/2501 WAL 1 |CONNAH.QN  |TNS 7.25]4.40]1.40/12.0/1.98[32.0|2.75]|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40[9.50 | 9.50]2.75 | 14.0| 1.50 | 3.35]1.75|2.10 | 4.50 | 1.42
21:45| 3078 DEU C |MAINZ BAYERN 10.0]6.50 | 1.25115.0 | 1.57 165.0|2.2013.55|1.25 1.68 | 1.77|13.0 | 11.0|2.60 | 13.0[1.28 | 2.251.62 | 1.72/3.60 | 1.17
21:45/3079 |DEU C |DINA.DR. DARMSTADT 2.60|3.40/2.70|4.20 | 4.30|7.75|8.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20 ] 3.50 | 3.00 [ 1.85 | 5.70| 1.85|6.00 | 1.52 | 1.75] 2.05 | 2.15
21:45|3083 |DEU C |BIELEFELD UNION B. 5.40/3.70/1.608.00|2.40]16.0 | 3.80[1.96|1.75|2.90| 2.55]6.75|7.25[2.5512.0| 1.65|4.20 | 1.80 | 2.25 ] 3.99 | 1.60
21:45|3084 |DEU C |HOFFENHE. NURNBERG 1.4814.40|6.75(2.10|11.0]3.10|28.0)2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]1.80 | 1.60 | 1.48 | 3.30| 2.45 | 12.0 [{1.52 | 1.70 [ 1.37 | 3.40
22:00/1334 BOL 1 |ALW.READY BOLIVAR 3.10]3.30]2.20]5.20 | 3.509.00 | 6.75|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10 | 4.20/2.10 |9.00] 1.92 1 6.251.73 | 2.2512.80 | 2.10
22:00/1501 |[ECU 2 |GUALACEO N.DE OCT. 1.8213.4014.20[2.90|7.00/5.40|13.0]1.622.15]4.00/3.15]|3.20 | 2.35] 1.82|5.90 [ 2.65 | 10.5[1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.99
22:00|1504 ECU 2 |CUNIBURO INDEP.J. 2.55/3.20|2.654.104.40]8.50 1 8.50(1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.75]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.50
22:00/1642 |[NLD C |RKC WAAL. VITESSE 1.9213.70]3.20[2.95|5.00|5.10|8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55 |2.15]1.67 | 4.50[1.90 | 7.00 [1.55 | 1.80 | 1.72| 2.35
22:00/1660 INLD C |GENEMUID. WILLEM Il 14.018.00|1.13123.01.37165.0| 1.8013.20 | 1.30 | 1.73]1.80]17.0 | 15.0|3.3522.01.2212.10/1.95/2.10}5.20 | 1.13
22:00/1661 |NLD C \MvVv DEN BOSCH 2.65|3.30]2.504.304.108.00|7.50)2.19(1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.80 | 3.20) 1.87 |6.25] 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.10 | 2.056
22:00/1662 NLD C |QUICK BO. ALMERE 5.90/4.10/1.509.002.10]18.03.10/2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]6.50 | 6.25[2.2510.5|1.45|3.15|1.45| 1.62]3.00 | 1.32
22:00/1663 |INLD C |RIUNSBUR. RODA 3.70/3.50/1.905.40 | 2.95]10.0 | 4.90[2.41|1.50|2.25|2.104.50 | 4.20[2.05|7.75|1.65|4.30 | 1.53 | 1.80 ] 2.50 | 1.65
22:00/1664 INLD C |AFC BLAU.GEEL 1.7813.60|4.10/2.70 | 6.0014.50| 10.512.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.99 [ 2.05 | 8.50 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.50 | 2.45
22:00/1665 |NLD C |[EEMDIJK 0JC RO. 1.53]4.00|5.60[2.15]8.00]3.25|17.0/2.90|1.35]1.95]1.95]1.77 | 1.62|1.453.15/2.20 | 10.5|1.42 | 1.60 [ 1.35 | 2.85
22:00|2406 |SCO1 |ABERDEEN RANGERS 4.1013.5011.9016.25/3.00|12.0|5.50]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.605.80 | 5.50]2.40 | 11.01.80 | 5.20 {1.75|2.103.20 | 1.87
22:00/4086 |[ESP C |SAN SEB. ALMERIA 7.00/4.00/1.45]112.0|2.15]27.0|3.15[1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60) 10.5|9.50|3.00 | 18.0| 1.62 | 3.80 | 2.00 | 2.35] 5.20 | 1.55
22:00|4096 ESP C |AGUIL.CF CASTELLON 2.85|3.2012.4014.80|3.9019.00|7.75|1.69|2.05|3.80| 3.00/5.20 | 3.902.15|7.75]2.05 | 6.75 | 1.83 | 2.452.80 | 2.45
22:00/4100 ESP C |EXTR.1924 GIRONA 18.0/11.0|1.07[28.01.23 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.80 | 2.95
22:0014108 ESP C |S.PEDR.A. CELTA 35.0|14.0]1.02 5.80/1.10 | 1.30
22:00/4109 |[ESP C |P.ESCUELA VALENCIA 30.0/13.0/1.0350.0| 1.17 4.701.15]1.40 3.003.15
22:15/2103 |[ENGLK TOTTENHAM  |MAN.CITY 2.65|3.55|2.5514.304.00]8.50 | 7.75[2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10]3.40 | 3.05[1.80 | 4.80|1.75/4.70 | 1.43 | 1.65] 1.97 | 1.90
22:15/4142 |PT CL |BENFICA SANTA CL. 1.25]5.70|13.01.73]23.0]2.35|70.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 1.88 | 1.45|1.43 | 3.20 [ 3.80 | 23.0 | 2.45 | 2.75|1.40 | 8.00
22:30|1375 |PAR C |SOL AMER. LIBERTAD 2.80|2.85]2.7014.80 | 4.609.00|9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00| 3.50|5.50 | 4.2012.35|8.50]2.35|8.002.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.15
22:30/4097 [ESP C |ATL.PASO ELDENSE 7.00/3.80/1.4813.0|2.25]128.03.60[1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]12.0|11.0/3.30 | 19.0|1.67 | 4.30|2.30 | 2.80 | 6.50 | 1.77
23:00| 1281 |CO2PF|QUINDIO LLANEROS 2.75|3.05|2.554.60 | 4.2018.50 | 8.50 [ 1.62 | 2.15/4.00| 3.15]4.90 | 3.70/2.15|7.50|2.15|7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.65
23:00| 1301 VENPF|MONAGAS CARABOBO 2.00]3.25|3.703.20|6.00/6.00 | 11.0]1.62|2.15/4.00 | 3.15[3.50 | 2.65] 1.92 | 6.00| 2.55 | 10.5]1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
23:00| 1451 [ELSV1 |LUIS ANG. CD DRAGON 1.63]3.70|5.1012.4517.7514.00| 15.012.03 | 1.70 | 2.75]2.50 | 2.30 | 1.85|1.65 | 4.20 [ 2.45|12.0(1.75|2.10 | 1.62 | 3.70
23:00| 1452 [ELSV1 |CACAHUAT. METAPAN 2.40|3.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00 | 9.50[1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 ] 4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.25]|2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 ] 2.65 | 3.30
00:00111052 SUDA |LANUS CRUZEIRO (1:1) 12.25|3.15|3.4513.705.80|7.50| 10.511.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.40 | 3.20|2.15|7.25]12.50 | 10.0]2.10 1 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.90
00:00/1333 |BOL 1 |BLOOMING ROY.PARI 2.15|3.25|3.253.50 | 5.406.50 | 9.50 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90  3.50 | 2.85[1.92 | 6.25]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.452.20 | 3.05
00:00|1502 |BRA 1 |INTERNAC. FLAMENGO 1.8713.45/4.4013.00|7.2515.80|15.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.40 | 2,501 1.90 | 6.25]12.70 | 12.02.05| 2.70 [ 2.15| 4.30
01:30| 1302 |VENPF|E.MERIDA LA GUAIRA 2.35/3.20/2.903.80|4.90]7.509.00f1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90]3.90 | 3.10[2.00 | 6.75|2.15|7.751.80 | 2.35]2.35 | 2.80
02:00111060/ CARC |CAVALIER MOCA (0:0) 1.8013.4514.2012.75/6.504.80 | 12.0]11.96 | 1.752.90 | 2.55|2.65|2.15]1.75|4.90[2.35|10.5|1.75|2.10 | 1.75 | 3.25
02:00111063 CACP |CD AGUILA MOTAGUA 2.15/3.20/3.303.50 | 5.50|6.75|10.01.62 | 2.15/4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 2.90[1.95 | 6.50|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.25
02:00| 1283 |CO2PF REAL KAR. ORSOMARSO 11.4813.70|7.50]2.25|14.03.70 | 30.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 2.65 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.40| 3.35 | 22.0 1 2.40 | 2.95[1.77 | 7.25
02:30/11056 COPAL|PENAROL BOTAFOGO (0:5) |2.50|3.20(2.95[4.20|5.00(8.50|9.50)1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20)4.50 | 3.40]2.20 | 7.25]2.25|9.50 [ 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 3.00
03:00/1291 |COL C |BUKARAM. AM.CALI 2.80)2.90|2.65]4.80 | 4.50]9.009.00f1.41)2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 ] 5.70 | 4.302.35 1 8.502.35|8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
04:15111061 CAME |ALAJUEL. ANTIGUA 1.63]3.60|5.30|2.55/8.00|4.40|17.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 2.00| 1.724.70[2.75 | 12.0[1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.50




